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GRADUATE PROGRAM DIRECTORS AY 2023-2024

Doctoral Programs
Acad Program Acad Plan Degree Program Director Email Phone
Graduate Biology Biology PhD PHD Chubiz,Lon chubizl@umsl.edu 314-516-6224
Graduate Business Admin Business Administration DBA DBA Pellegrini,Ekin pellegrinie@umsl.edu 314-516-4528
Graduate Business Admin Business Administration PHD PHD Campbell,James F Campbell@umsl.edu 314-516-6125
Graduate Chemistry Chemistry PhD PHD Bauer,Eike bauere@umsl.edu 314-516-5340
Graduate Crim & Cr Just Criminology & Criminal Jus PhD PHD Omori,Marisa marisa.omori@umsl.edu 314-516-5032
Graduate Education Education PhD PHD Woodhouse,Shawn WOODHOUSES@UMSL.EDU 314-516-5889
Graduate Education Education PhD - Counseling PHD Waalkes, Phillip L waalkesp@umsl.edu 314-516-6086
Graduate Education Educational Practice  EDD-Doctorate EDD Woodhouse,Shawn WOODHOUSES@UMSL.EDU 314-516-5889
Grad Math & Comp Sc Math & Comp Sc PhD PHD Clingher, Adrian clinghera@umsl.edu 314-516-6338
Graduate Nursing Nursing DNP DNP Davis, Candace-Rae D cdh629@umsl.edu 314-516-6066
Graduate Nursing Nursing PhD PHD Fish,Anne fisha@umsl.edu 314-516-7077
Graduate Psychology Psychology PhD - Behavior Neuroscience PHD Philippa, Carissa philippic@umsl.edu 314-516-5357
Graduate Psychology Psychology PhD - Clinical PHD Bruce,Steven Edward brucese@umsl.edu 314-516-7204

as of February 12. 2024

Masters Programs
Acad Program Acad Plan Degree Program Director Email Phone
Graduate Accounting Accounting MAcc MACCT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Education Adult & Higher Education MEd MED Woodhouse,Shawn WOODHOUSES@UMSL.EDU 314-516-5889
Graduate Special Education Applied Behavioral Analysis MS MS De Souza,Andresa Aparecida desouzaa@umsl.edu 314-516-5096
Graduate BioChem/BioTechnolgy Biochemistry and Biotechnol MS MS Nichols,Michael R. nicholsmic@umsl.edu 314-516-7345
Graduate Biology Biology MS MS Chubiz,Lon chubizl@umsl.edu 314-516-6224
Graduate Business Admin Business Administration MBA MBA Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Chemistry Chemistry MS MS Holmes,Stephen Michael holmesst@umsl.edu 314-516-4382
Graduate Communication Communication MA MA Heisel,Alan D heisela@msx.umsl.edu 314-516-5486
Graduate Computer Science Computer Science MS MS Bhatia,Sanjiv K sanjiv@arch.cs.umsl.edu 314-516-6520
Graduate Counseling Counseling MED MED Brown, Emily brownemily@umsl.edu 314-516-5792
Graduate Creative Writing Creative Writing MFA MFA Seely,Shane R seelys@umsl.edu 314-516-5856
Graduate Crim & Cr Just Criminology & Criminal Just MA MA Slocum,Lee A slocuml@umsl.edu 314-516-4072
Graduate Computer Science Cybersecurity-MS - Computer Science MS Mtibaa,Abderrahmen amtibaa@umsl.edu 314-516-5086
Graduate Business Admin Cybersecurity-MS Information Systems MS Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Economics Economics MA MA Kridel,Donald J krideld@umsl.edu 314-516-5553
Graduate Education Education MEd MED Duncan, Ellen duncane@umsl.edu 314-516-5932
Graduate Educ Administration Educational Administration MED MED Shuls,James Virgil shulsj@umsl.edu 314-516-6528
Graduate Ed Psychology Educational Psychology MED MED Ding,Cody Shuai dinghc@umsl.edu 314-516-6562
Graduate English English MA MA Torbert,Benjamin C torbertb@umsl.edu 314-516-6848
Graduate History History MA MA Cohen,Deborah cohendeb@umsl.edu 314-516-5735
Graduate History History MA - Mus, Heritg & Publc Hist MA Kelland,Lara Leigh lara.kelland@umsl.edu 314-516-5684
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Graduate Information Systems Information Sys & Tech MS MS Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Mathematics Mathematics MA MA Clingher, Adrian clinghera@umsl.edu 314-516-6338
Graduate Philosophy Philosophy MA MA Olin, Lauren olinl@umsl.edu 314-516-6194
Graduate Political Science Political Science MA MA Swanstrom,Todd Frederick swanstromt@umsl.edu 314-516-5259
Graduate Psychology Psychology MA MA Philippa, Carissa philippic@umsl.edu 314-516-5357
Graduate Public Policy Adm Public Policy Administrat MPPA MPPA Udani Jr,Adriano Anthony A udania@umsl.edu 314-516-5357
Graduate Social Work Social Work MSW MSW Beckerle O'Brien,Diane OBRIENDIA@UMSL.EDU 314-516-5284
Graduate Special Education Special Education MED MED Regester,April Jayne regestera@umsl.edu 314-516-5917

as of February 12. 2024

Specialists
Acad Program Acad Plan Degree Program Director Email Phone
Graduate Educ Administration Educational Admin  Education Specialist EDSP Shuls,James Virgil shulsj@umsl.edu 314-516-6528
Graduate Education School Psychology Education Specialist EDSP Brann, Kristy brannk@missouri.edu 573-884-1850

as of February 12. 2024

Graduate Certificate Programs 
Acad Program Acad Plan Degree Program Director Email Phone
Graduate Accounting Accounting Data Analytics GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Accounting Accounting Data Security GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate ACP Instructl Comm Gr Ct GR CT Heisel,Alan D heisela@msx.umsl.edu 314-516-5486
Graduate Chemistry Analytical Chemistry GRCT GR CT Nichols,Michael R. nicholsmic@umsl.edu 314-516-7345
Graduate Special Education Applied Behavior Analy GR CT GR CT De Souza,Andresa Aparecida desouzaa@umsl.edu 314-516-5096
Graduate Computer Science Artificial Intelligence GRCT GR CT Janikow,Cezary Z JANIKOWC@UMSL.EDU 314-516-6352
Graduate Accounting Auditing GR CT GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Special Education Autism Studies GR CT GR CT Regester,April Jayne regestera@umsl.edu 314-516-5917
Graduate Chemistry Biochemistry GRCT GR CT Nichols,Michael R. nicholsmic@umsl.edu 314-516-7345
Graduate Philosophy Bioethics GRCT GR CT Delston, Jill delstonj@umsl.edu 314-516-6198
Graduate Biology Biotechnology GR CT GR CT Chubiz,Lon chubizl@umsl.edu 314-516-6224
Graduate Business Admin Business Administration GR CT GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Mgmt Info System Business Intelligence GR CT GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Counseling Career Counseling GRCT GR CT Edwin,Mary Oghenetega edwinmo@umsl.edu 314-516-6081
Graduate Ed Psychology Character and Citizenship Educ GR CT Berkowitz,Marvin W berkowitzm@umsl.edu 314-516-7521
Graduate Education College Acc Stu Succ Stu Srv L GR CT Woodhouse,Shawn WOODHOUSES@UMSL.EDU 314-516-5889
Graduate Accounting Corporate Financial Reporting GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Accounting Corportate Controllership GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Counseling Couple, Marriage, Family GRCT GR CT Freedle, Agata agatafreedle@umsl.edu No phone yet
Graduate Cybersecurity Grad Certificate GR CT Janikow,Cezary Z JANIKOWC@UMSL.EDU 314-516-6352
Graduate Computer Science Data Science GRCT GR CT Janikow,Cezary Z JANIKOWC@UMSL.EDU 314-516-6352
Graduate Business Admin Digital & Soc Media Mktg GR CT GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
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Graduate Elementary Education Ele & Spec Ed Teaching GR CT GR CT Duncan, Ellen duncane@umsl.edu 314-516-5932
Graduate Elementary Education Elem School Teaching GR CT GR CT Duncan, Ellen duncane@umsl.edu 314-516-5932
Graduate Elementary Education Elementary Mathmatics Spec GR CT Candela,Amber Grace candelaa@umsl.edu 314-516-6095
Graduate Information Systems Enterprise Sys Developmnt GRCT GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Business Admin Entrepreneurship Grad Cert GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Business Admin Fintech Graduate Certificate GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Biology Gbl Biodivers Conserv & Ldrshp GR CT Parker,Patricia G pparker@umsl.edu 314-516-7274
Graduate Gender Studies Gr Ct GR CT Craig, Jim craigjr@umsl.edu 314-516-6037
Graduate History Education Gr Ct GR CT Westhoff,Laura M WESTHOFFL@UMSL.EDU 314-516-5692
Graduate Information Systems Information Security Mgmt Audi GR CT GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Information Systems Information Systems & Tech GR GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Chemistry Inorganic Chemistry GRCT GR CT Nichols,Michael R. nicholsmic@umsl.edu 314-516-7345
Graduate International Studies GR CT Hasegawa, Lee hasegawal@umsl.edu 314-516-5594
Graduate Computer Science Internet and Web GRCT GR CT Janikow,Cezary Z JANIKOWC@UMSL.EDU 314-516-6352
Graduate Educ Administration K-12 Teacher Leader GRCT GR CT Duncan, Ellen duncane@umsl.edu 314-516-5932
Graduate Public Policy Adm Local Gov Mgmt GR CT GR CT Udani Jr,Adriano Anthony A udania@umsl.edu 314-516-5357
Graduate Computer Science Mobile Apps and Computing GR CT Janikow,Cezary Z JANIKOWC@UMSL.EDU 314-516-6352
Graduate Counseling Multicultural & Soc Justice Cn GR CT Mizutani, Yuima ymvwf@umsl.edu 314-516-6901
Graduate History Mus Heritg & Publc Hist  GRCT GR CT Kelland,Lara Leigh lara.kelland@umsl.edu 314-516-5684
Graduate Public Policy Adm Nonprofit Org Mgt & Lead Gr Ct GR CT Udani Jr,Adriano Anthony A udania@umsl.edu 314-516-5357
Graduate Chemistry Organic Chemistry GRCT GR CT Nichols,Michael R. nicholsmic@umsl.edu 314-516-7345
Graduate Personal Finance Literacy Edu GR CT Allison,Michael allisonm@msx.umsl.edu 314-516-5306
Graduate Public Policy Adm Policy & Prog Evaluation GR CT GR CT Udani Jr,Adriano Anthony A udania@umsl.edu 314-516-5357
Graduate Nursing Post Grad Acute Ped Nur Pract GR_CT_PM Davis, Candace-Rae D cdh629@umsl.edu 314-516-6066
Graduate Nursing Post Grad Adlt-Gertric Nr Prac GR_CT_PM Davis, Candace-Rae D cdh629@umsl.edu 314-516-6066
Graduate Nursing Post Grad Fam Nur Pract GRCT GR_CT_PM Davis, Candace-Rae D cdh629@umsl.edu 314-516-6066
Graduate Nursing Post Grad Nurse Educator GR_CT_PM Davis, Candace-Rae D cdh629@umsl.edu 314-516-6066
Graduate Nursing Post Grad Prim Cr Ped Npr GRCT GR_CT_PM Davis, Candace-Rae D cdh629@umsl.edu 314-516-6066
Graduate Nursing Post Grad Psy-Mntl Hlth Nr Prc GR_CT_PM Davis, Candace-Rae D cdh629@umsl.edu 314-516-6066
Graduate Nursing Post Grad Wm Hlth Nr Prct GRCT GR_CT_PM Davis, Candace-Rae D cdh629@umsl.edu 314-516-6066
Graduate Education Program Eval & Assmnt GR-CT GR CT Ding,Cody Shuai dinghc@umsl.edu 314-516-6562
Graduate Counseling School Counseling - Post Master's GR_CT_PM Brown, Emily brownemily@umsl.edu 314-516-5792
Graduate Education Secondary School Teachng Gr Ct GR CT Duncan, Ellen duncane@umsl.edu 314-516-5932
Graduate Education Social Justice in Educ GR CT GR CT Hassler,Thomasina F. tfhty5@mail.umsl.edu 314-516-5181
Graduate Education Student Affairs Admin & Ldrshp GR CT Woodhouse,Shawn WOODHOUSES@UMSL.EDU 314-516-5889
Graduate Business Admin Supply Chain Mgmt GRCT GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Business Admin Talent Management GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Accounting Taxation GRCT GR CT Ferrari,Francesca FERRARIF@UMSL.EDU 314-516-7201
Graduate Education Tch English to Othr Lang Gr Ct GR CT Duncan, Ellen duncane@umsl.edu 314-516-5932
Graduate English Teaching of Writing GRCT GR CT Singer,Nancy Robb SINGERNA@UMSL.EDU 314-516-5517
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